DIG-BUILD Oszi kupa
Békéscsaba, Arpad Firdd - 2022. november 19.

Men's 100m Backstroke - férfi hatuszas

Event 7

2008 és id6sebb

Noog,rwdbE

Nacsa Doman
Németi Barna
Reisz Daniel

Gyebnar Attila
Havas Balazs
Hajduch David
Kempf Milan

2009-2010

CoNoOR~WNE

Takacs Botond

Nagy Szabolcs
Kendrella Maté
Varga Zoltan

Nagy Akos
Milovanovics Csanad

Sz6ke Richard Jozsef
Puskas Marcell Janos

Nyéki Benett

2011-2012

CoNoOORA~WNE

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Abrudan Gabor
Nagy-Tarnoczi Endre
Tamasi Levente

Darnai Bogdan Sebestyén

Flri Benett

Domokos Milan Martin

Bondar Balint
Mészaros Marton
Csaba Zoard
Kiss Milan
Bende Zsombor
Kéri David
Bauké Botond
Sipos Zétény
Futaki Marton

2013 és fiatalabb

RRooNogRrwdE

= o

Furak-Szabovik Kirill
Széll Zoltan Brian
Toéth Bence

Adasz Nandor Dés
Bende Maté

Milotai Milan
Fejes-Fehér Benett
Tarca Maté Zoltan
Domokos Noel Aron
Nagy Bence

Kis Gergely

(7. versenyszam)

2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2005

2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010

2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012

2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013

Triton
NICS-HSUVC
BEUK

BEUK
GyulaiVarf
Szentes(r)
GyulaiVarf

BEUK
BEUK
BUKE
Kérds U
GyulaiVarf
Szentes(r)
BEUK
Szentes(r)
BUKE

GyulaiVarf
Szentes(r)
BEUK
Toétkomlds
Szentes(r)
BEUK
BEUK
BEUK
BEUK
OroshazaUE
BEUK
BEUK
BEUK
BEUK
BEUK

OroshazaUE
Szentes(r)
BEUK
BEUK
BEUK
Létavértes
OroshazaUE
BEUK
BEUK
BEUK
BEUK

1:06,08
1:06,60
1:07,13
1:07,97
1:08,50
1:10,15
1:11,95

1:11,73
1:17,27
1:17,87
1:19,26
1:21,34
1:23,62
1:24,63
1:27,34
1:28,85

1:14,07
1:18,65
1:20,36
1:21,37
1:24,59
1:25,13
1:25,55
1:27,48
1:29,97
1:30,80
1:34,28
1:34,91
1:39,07
1:51,62
2:08,82

1:28,00
1:35,69
1:38,26
1:40,52
1:40,60
1:41,38
1:45,84
1:46,94
1:51,75
2:00,14
2:18,58

483p
471p
460p
444p
433p
403p
374p

377p
302p
295p
280p
259p
238p
230p
209p
198p

343p
286p
268p
258p
230p
225p
222p
208p
191p
186p
166p
163p
143p
100p

65p

204p
159p
146p
137p
136p
133p
117p
113p

99p

80p

52p
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